
2018-19 EAPC Meetings and Document Deadlines  

Dunville Room, ARMS 3041 

 

EAPC New Member Orientation: 

    Thursday, August 23, 2018 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

      

 

Promotion to Associate Professor AND Tenure Without Promotion   

DOE Due Date   Thursday, October 11, 2018 

Posted to Secure Website Thursday, October 25, 2018 

EAPC Meeting/Presentations Thursday, November 1, 2018, 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

EAPC Meeting/Voting  Thursday, November 15, 2018, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Corrected/Final Documents to 

  DOE Due Date   Thursday, November 29, 2018 

Provost Due Date  Friday, January 4, 2019 

University Committee Mtg. Wednesday, February 20, 2019 

Board of Trustees Mtg.  Friday, April 5, 2019 

 

Promotion to Full Professor        

DOE Due Date   Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Posted to Secure Website Tuesday, November 20, 2018 

EAPC Meeting/Presentations Monday, December 3, 2018, 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

EAPC Meeting/Voting  Friday, December 14, 2018, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Corrected/Final Documents to 

   DOE Due Date  Thursday, December 20, 2018 

Provost Due Date  Friday, January 4, 2019 

University Committee Mtg. Wednesday, February 20, 2019 

Board of Trustees Mtg.  Friday, April 5, 2019 

 

Distinguished Engineering Alumni/Alumnae Award     

DOE Due Date   Thursday, March 28, 2019 

Posted to Secure Website Thursday, April 4, 2019 

EAPC Meeting/ 

Presentations &Voting  Thursday, April 11, 2019, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

 

Honorary Doctorate         
2018-19 

EAPC approved HDR nominees at the April 26, 2018 EAPC Meeting 

Provost Due Date  October 12, 2018 

University Committee Mtg. November 6, 2018 

Board of Trustees Mtg.  December 7, 2018 

 
2019-20 

DOE Due Date   Thursday, April 4, 2019 

Posted to Secure Web Site Thursday, April 11, 2019 

EAPC Meeting/ 

Presentations & Voting  Thursday, April 18, 2019, 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

 

Immediate Tenure Meeting Dates  (10:30 am – 11:30 am)    

 

2018      2019 

August 2, 9, 16, 30    January, 10, 17, 24, 31 

September 6, 13, 20, 27                 February 7, 14, 21, 28 

October 4, 11, 18, 25    March 7, 14, 21, 28 

November 8                                     April 4, 25 

December 6                                      May 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

                                                         *EAPC will meet during the summer months as needed.  

 

DOE – Dean of Engineering 

 


